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647460 08/02/1989

WM 5'09''125

08/03/2024

12:49 AM

Yes

ABBITT, ALEX

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

637466 10/06/1981

BM 5'07''150

08/04/2024

8:23 PM

Yes

ALEXANDER, TRAMAINE D

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2024KS03021-1/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

263888 01/07/1980

BM 6'00''160

08/04/2024

3:05 PM

Yes

ARDISON, BENJI

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

728707 07/05/1989

BM 6'02''235

08/03/2024

12:54 AM

Yes

BLACKSHIRE, CAYLIN

SPD SIM/BATT Not Set193818/Criminal

1313414 12/12/1996

BM 5'07''150

08/04/2024

8:07 PM

No

CLARK, CURTIS T

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY/PREGNANT VICTIM Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

225394 08/25/1965

BM 5'10''175

08/02/2024

8:56 AM

Yes

CONNER, CHRISTOPHER A

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set202286/Criminal

DUS Not Set202286/Criminal

01733052 04/09/1994

WM 5'11''200

08/04/2024

4:29 AM

Yes

DAVIS, CALVIN K.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

1380727 04/30/2001

BF 5'02''180

08/02/2024

9:40 PM

Yes

DEMERY, TYTIANA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733043 08/05/2005

BM 5'06''140

08/03/2024

3:03 AM

Yes

DILLARD, KEYONTEZ

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

382761 05/23/1969

WM 6'01''211

08/02/2024

2:03 AM

Yes

DOUGLAS, ROBERT

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA
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01733040 07/06/1991

BF 5'06''125

08/02/2024

3:00 PM

Yes

DYER, JESSICA

OTHER SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2023TS07645-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS07645-1/Criminal

01733039 11/05/2002

WM 5'10''130

08/02/2024

12:01 AM

Yes

FEMIA, PEPE G, JR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733041 05/11/1987

SM 5'07''200

08/03/2024

12:03 AM

Yes

GOMEZ, ALVARO

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

1695521 09/17/2001

WF 5'07''163

08/02/2024

9:52 AM

Yes

HANSEN, SHELBY R

SMO THEFT Not Set2022KS09628-2/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2023KS00130-2/Criminal

01733057 08/15/2003

BM 6'00''150

08/05/2024

1:22 AM

Yes

HARDY, DAREUS

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

1291340 10/02/1995

BM 5'03''130

08/05/2024

1:58 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, GREGORY C

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC01381-1/Criminal

PLATES - NONE Not Set2023KC01381-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023KC01381-1/Criminal

DRIVING ON SIDEWALKS Not Set2023TS03125-1/Criminal

NO/HELMET Not Set2023TS03125-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS03649-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS03649-1/Criminal

Careless Operation Not Set2023TS03649-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2024TS00877-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00877-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00877-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not Set2023002008/CADDO PARISH S.O.

712570 04/30/1983

BM 5'10''220

08/02/2024

10:25 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, RONALD W

SMO DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not Set2024DW01840-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS06762-2/Criminal

Operating a vehicle while under suspension for certain prior offenses Not Set2024DW01840-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024DW01840-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024DW01840-1/Criminal
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1627223 12/09/1990

BM 5'10''160

08/02/2024

1:34 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JOSHUA C

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01733047 02/10/1974

BM 5'09''175

08/03/2024

2:14 PM

Yes

JENKINS, CLIFFORD, JR

CPSO SPEEDING 1 TO 10 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set181372/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set221506/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set221506/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set131896/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC12606-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TC12606-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TC12606-1/Criminal

STOP/SIGN Not Set2023TS08342-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS08342-1/Criminal

1174043 03/20/1991

BM 5'07''185

08/05/2024

2:53 AM

Yes

JENKINS, NOILVEIL M

SPD WINDOW TINT Not Set2022TS10473-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS04476-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS04476-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS04476-1/Criminal

1093815 06/09/1987

WM 5'11''165

08/03/2024

12:22 AM

Yes

JOYNER, JIMMY

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

01733054 11/04/1982

WF 5'07''175

08/04/2024

8:53 PM

Yes

LIEDTKE, CRYSTAL

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1196210 08/01/1994

BM 5'05''120

08/03/2024

3:41 AM

Yes

MANIGO, ALBERT, III

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

1012698 12/17/1983

BF 5'06''110

08/02/2024

11:11 PM

Yes

MAXIE, ASHLEY

SPD DIST/PEACE Not Set217022/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal

NO/DR/LIC Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal

RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not Set2021KS12209-1/Criminal
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1522326 10/28/2002

BM 5'06''160

08/03/2024

2:53 AM

Yes

MCKENZIE, MARCUS

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733053 12/16/1981

BM 5'11''212

08/04/2024

5:42 AM

Yes

ONUMA, KALU

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

1689195 11/24/1987

SM 5'06''225

08/04/2024

3:22 AM

Yes

RAMIREZ- GONZALEZ, JOSE

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01733050 03/06/1992

BM 6'06''200

08/03/2024

10:03 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, LAARTHUR

SPD FUGITIVE FROM MONTGOMERY COUNTY S.O. Not SetNA/NA

315735 08/30/1975

BF 5'04''185

08/03/2024

11:34 PM

Yes

RUSSELL, TINKA L

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2022KS05159-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC07298-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TC07298-1/Criminal

01733042 08/10/1999

SM 5'03''180

08/03/2024

12:25 AM

Yes

SANTOS, ELVIN

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

630015 09/27/1985

BF 5'09''200

08/05/2024

2:34 AM

Yes

SCOTT, KRYSTLE MICHELLE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW854260780/STATE P/P

01733046 09/24/1971

WF 5'07''210

08/03/2024

11:24 AM

Yes

SILVERBERG, MELISSA R

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

1195876 11/07/1990

WF 5'01''120

08/04/2024

9:38 PM

Yes

SMITH, LACEY L

SPD CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES 465.50/OpenNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

01733056 01/14/2004

BM 5'07''180

08/05/2024

1:12 AM

Yes

SPURLOCK, MICKEY

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1318008 08/18/1989

WM 5'10''155

08/02/2024

7:32 PM

Yes

STEGALL, PHILIP N

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TC11983-2/Criminal
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1421241 04/16/1963

WM 6'01''187

08/03/2024

10:14 PM

Yes

TUCKER, BRIAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

16238 02/16/1963

BM 5'09''200

08/05/2024

1:29 AM

Yes

WEST, HOUSTON

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE 957.50/OpenNA/NA

YIELD SIGNS Not SetNA/NA

1534454 09/07/2000

BM 5'07''150

08/03/2024

7:16 PM

Yes

WHITEHEAD, LAJAVIOUS C

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set202400074/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

FALSE/IMPRISON Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2021KS07386-3/Criminal

1363208 05/25/1993

BM 5'05''220

08/03/2024

2:26 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DEMARKUS D.

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2021003950/NA

773085 05/19/1995

BM 5'09''170

08/02/2024

2:00 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA J

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT.

SPD FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY Not SetNA/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetWA9866/NA

1217729 10/14/1991

WM 5'08''135

08/04/2024

12:39 AM

Yes

WYATT, JAMES A

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BCPD Not SetNA/NA

464375 09/13/1976

BM 5'08''165

08/05/2024

3:19 AM

Yes

YOUNGBLOOD, CARLOS

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 42

Total Inmates: 42
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